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Amanda Cilente Bosman

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Amanda Cilente Bosman
Postcode

Date of birth September 1968

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TWO HEDZ LTD

EM INNOVATION LTD

THE ARNOT HILL GROUP LIMITED
THE WEBMASTER CENTRE LTD
THE WHITE LABEL WEBSITE
COMPANY LTD

ALTISONA LTD

ALTISONA LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08118460
08107530
07750222
07622086
07622101

05420556
05420556

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910436917

910436917

British

App. Date

App. Date

25/06/2012
15/06/2012
23/08/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011

11/04/2005
11/04/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/06/2012
21/06/2012
21/06/2012
21/06/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



